Spa Pricelist

AVEDA Aroma Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Chakra Balancing Massage
Stress-Fix™ Massage
Mother to be Massage
Massage for Two

Tropical Island Signature Massage

Shirodhara Warm Oil Treatment

Aqua Salt Renewal

Warm Oil Scalp Massage
Moisturizing Foot Scrub

Skin Renewing Back Scrub
Refreshing Eye Treatment
Eco-fin™ Hydration Treatment
Hot Stone Therapy

Smoothing Lip Treatment

50 min $150 80 min
80 min
80 min
80 min
50 min $160 80 min
50 min $380 80 min
50 min $185 80 min

20 min
25 min

- Combine 2 Enhancements from above

- Combine 3 Enhancements from above

Detox Exfoliation
Hydrating Face Masque
After-Sun Rescue Treatment

Zen-Thai Therapy
Traditional Thai Healing Journey
Island-Style Cabana Massage for Two

Island-Style Cabana Massage for One

Tropical Island Glow
Ayurvedic Rejuvenation Experience
Tropical Retreat for Two

80 min
10 min
50 min $440 80 min
50 min $200 80 min

50 min
10 min

$200
$220
$220
$220
$210
$480
$230

$60
$80

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$35
$55
$30
$30
$30

$280
$385
$540
$250

$160
$350

80 min $480

AVEDA Teen Aroma Massage

AVEDA Teen Facial
(Incl. deep pore cleansing & extractions)
Teen Express Manicure & Pedicure

Gentlemen'’s Facial
Gentlemen'’s Back Facial
Gentlemen'’s Manicure
Gentlemen'’s Pedicure
Relax HIM Retreat
Revitalize HIM Retreat

Journey into Relaxation
Journey For Two

Journey into Motherhood
Journey into Harmony
The Day Tripper

Into the Groove

Bridal Hair Design

Bridal Hair Sneak Peek (Excludes wash & blowdry)

Bridal Makeup Sneak Peek

Bridal Hair Wedding Day (Excludes wash & blowdry)

Bridal Makeup Wedding Day

Special Event Hair Design (Excludes wash & blowdry)

Special Event Makeup
Eyelashes Add-on

Bride to be Retreat

Groom's Retreat

Happily Ever After Retreat

Mother of the Bride or Groom Retreat
Bridal Party Retreat (Party of 6) (Per Person)

50 min $150
50 min $150

50 min $65

50 min $150
50 min $150
30 min $40
30 min  $50
120 min $300
120 min $290

$300
$500
$220
$300
$280
$280

$100 & up
$125

$175

$125

$150

$100 & up
$100

$25

$400
$380
$540
$230
$210



AVEDA Signature Facial 50 min
Intense Hydrating Facial 50 min
Instant Luminizing Facial 50 min
Pore Refining Facial 50 min
Vitamin C Complex Transforming Facial 50 min
Botanical Skin Resurfacing Facial 50 min
Back Facial 50 min

GLOW Perfecting Plant Peel

ENERGIZE Eye Treatment

RESTORE Eye Treatment

AFTER-SUN Restorative Face Treatment

STYLE

Shampoo & Blow-out
Shampoo, Cut & Style
Men'’s Cut & Style

Child’s Cut (Under 12 yrs.)

COLOR

Touch-Up Color

Full Length Color

Highlights Half Head

Highlights Full Head
Toner/Glaze

Balayage Highlights & Lowlights

HAIR TREATMENTS

$150 80 min $200
$170
$170
$170
$170 80 min $210
$190 80 min $240
$160

$30
$30
$30
$30

from $60
from $90
from $50
from $40

from $70
from $100
from $175
from $250
from $50

(*Price upon consultation)

Damage Remedy™ Intensive Restructuring Treatment $25

Color Conserve™ Strengthening Treatment
Dry Remedy™ Moisturizing Treatment Masque
Botanical Repair Treatment
Nutriplenish Repair Treatment
AVEDA Shine Treatment
Swiss Apple Treatment

SCALP TREATMENTS

Pramasana Scalp Treatment

Pramasana Scalp Treatment with Masque
Invati™ Treatment for Thicker & Fuller Hair

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

(*Price upon consultation)

$25
$50
$30

Express Manicure 30 min $30 Pedicure 30 min $45
Meditative Manicure 50 min $40 Pedicure 50 min $60
GelFx Manicure 50 min $55 Pedicure 50 min $75

Manicure 50 min $45

Pedicure 50 min $65

Tropical Island

Gel Removal $20
French (Add on) $10
Nail Repair $8 & Up
Eco-Fin™ (Paraffin alternative) $15
FACE
Eye Brows $30
Chin $20
Lip $15
BODY
Full Leg $70
Full Arm $50
Under Arm $25
Upper Leg $35
Lower Leg $30
Lower Back $30
Upper Back $40
Full Back $75
Bikini $45

Full Brazilian

$100

Scan for
: Spa Menu




