Spa Pricelist

Massage Therapy AVEDA Aroma Massage Hot Stone Massage Chakra Balancing Massage Stress-Fix™ Massage Mother to be Massage Massage for Two Tropical Island Signature Massage MASSAGE UPGRADE Shirodhara Warm Oil Treatment Aqua Salt Renewal	50 min \$150 50 min \$160 50 min \$380 50 min \$185	80 min \$22 80 min \$22 80 min \$22 80 min \$21 80 min \$48	AVEDA Teen Facial (Incl. deep pore cleansing & extractions) Teen Express Manicure & Pedicure Just For Him Gentlemen's Facial Gentlemen's Back Facial Gentlemen's Manicure Gentlemen's Pedicure Delay HIM Petrost	50 min \$150 50 min \$150 50 min \$65 50 min \$150 50 min \$150 30 min \$40 30 min \$50 120 min \$300 120 min \$290
MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS Warm Oil Scalp Massage Moisturizing Foot Scrub Skin Renewing Back Scrub Refreshing Eye Treatment Eco-fin™ Hydration Treatment Hot Stone Therapy Smoothing Lip Treatment - Combine 2 Enhancements from all Combine 3 Enhancements from all Detox Exfoliation Hydrating Face Masque After-Sun Rescue Treatment		\$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$2 \$3 \$5 \$3 \$3	Journey into Relaxation Journey For Two Journey into Motherhood Journey into Harmony The Day Tripper Into the Groove Bridal & Special Event Services Bridal Hair Design Bridal Hair Speak Peek (Excludes wash & blowdry) Bridal Makeup Speak Peek	\$300 \$500 \$220 \$300 \$280 \$280 \$100 & up \$125 \$175
Outdoor Wellness Therapy Zen-Thai Therapy Traditional Thai Healing Journey Island-Style Cabana Massage for Two Island-Style Cabana Massage for One Blended Body Therapy Tropical Island Glow Ayurvedic Rejuvenation Experience Tropical Retreat for Two	50 min \$440 50 min \$200	80 min \$28 110 min \$38 80 min \$54	Bridal Hair Wedding Day (Excludes wash & blowdry) Bridal Makeup Wedding Day Special Event Hair Design (Excludes wash & blowdry) Special Event Makeup Eyelashes Add-on Wedding Packages Bride to be Retreat Groom's Retreat Happily Ever After Retreat Mother of the Bride or Groom Retreat	\$125 \$150 \$100 & up \$100 \$25 \$400 \$380 \$540 \$230 \$210

Skin Care Therapy

AVEDA Signature Facial	50 min	\$150	80 min	\$200
Intense Hydrating Facial	50 min	\$170		
Instant Luminizing Facial	50 min	\$170		
Pore Refining Facial	50 min	\$170		
Vitamin C Complex Transforming Facial	50 min	\$170	80 min	\$210
Botanical Skin Resurfacing Facial	50 min	\$190	80 min	\$240
Back Facial	50 min	\$160		

FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS

GLOW Perfecting Plant Peel	\$30
ENERGIZE Eye Treatment	\$30
RESTORE Eye Treatment	\$30
AFTER-SUN Restorative Face Treatment	\$30

Hair Care

STYLE

Shampoo & Blow-out	from	\$60
Shampoo, Cut & Style	from	\$90
Men's Cut & Style	from	\$50
Child's Cut (Under 12 yrs.)	from	\$40

COLOR

Touch-Up Color	from \$70
Full Length Color	from \$100
Highlights Half Head	from \$175
Highlights Full Head	from \$250
Toner/Glaze	from \$50
Balayage Highlights & Lowlights	(*Price upon consultation)

HAIR TREATMENTS

Damage Remedy™ Intensive Restructuring Treatment	\$25
Color Conserve™ Strengthening Treatment	\$25
Dry Remedy™ Moisturizing Treatment Masque	\$25
Botanical Repair Treatment	\$25
Nutriplenish Repair Treatment	\$25
AVEDA Shine Treatment	\$25
Swiss Apple Treatment (*Price upon	consultation)

SCALP TREATMENTS

Pramasana Scalp Treatment	\$25
Pramasana Scalp Treatment with Masque	\$50
Invati™ Treatment for Thicker & Fuller Hair	\$30

Hand & Foot Therapy

Express	Manicure 30 min \$30	Pedicure 30 min \$45
Meditative	Manicure 50 min \$40	Pedicure 50 min \$60
GelFx	Manicure 50 min \$55	Pedicure 50 min \$75
Tropical Island	Manicure 50 min \$45	Pedicure 50 min \$65

NAIL UPGRADES

Gel Removal	\$20
French (Add on)	\$10
Nail Repair	\$8 & Up
Eco-Fin™ (Paraffin alternative)	\$15

Waxing

•	

FACE	
Eye Brows	\$30
Chin	\$20
Lip	\$15
BODY	
Full Leg	\$70
Full Arm	\$50
Under Arm	\$25
Upper Leg	\$35
Lower Leg	\$30
Lower Back	\$30
Upper Back	\$40
Full Back	\$75
Bikini	\$45
Full Brazilian	\$100

